1. Name of Listed Entity : Pearl Global Industries Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security : PGIL
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under : 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2022
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No
shares?
2 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No
Securities?
3 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which No
depository receipts are issued?
4 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 'Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No
otherwise encumbered?
6 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting No
Rights?
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
8 'Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes
owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Nos. o

Categ Category No. of N No, Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareho Number Number of | Number of
0 0 shareh |  fully 0. of nos. [ling as a held in'each class of Shares ing, o Shares equi;lv
sharehold | olders | paidup ;)f share shares Y% of total securities Underlyin asa % Locked pledged or | shares held
H) er a1 equity a s eld o of (IX) Outstdnding| assumin in otherwise in_
i shares | rtl | under }VII = thares convertible | g full shares encumbered dematerializ
held | y lying | ( V/-;( V)+(calculated securities | conversi (XID) (XI11)  ed form
av) pa eposi VD "~ s (mcludtn§7 on
id- | tory ver SCRR, Warrants)| o
up | Recei 195 ? N X convertib (XIV)
equ| pis [q211)] No of Voting Tot le . N Asa| No.| Asa
ié; 14/ s fB'y-it-’ 0 Rights al securities| o. % of @ | 9 of
f‘ig ; Cla;s( Class | Tot al %Zoa ;ggc‘elntag ()a total total
eg: eg:
he g g0y (B H e tod Shar Shar
) [9)] share es es
f(?%ltzlll) held held
(v I)yX) (b) ()
Asa % C0£
5A+B+
A Promoter & 5| 14424909 0 0| 14424909 66.58 14424909 014424909 66.58 0 66.58 0 0 0 0 14424909
Promoter
Group
B Public 13497 7239028 0 0 7239028 33.42] 7239028 0] 7239028 33.42 0 33.42 0 0 7172683
C Non Promoter- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
Cl Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held by 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee
Trusts
Total 13502] 21663937 0 0] 21663937 100 21663937 021663937 100 0 100 0 0 o0 0 21597592




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & PAN | No. of] No. of Partl] Nos.| Total | Share | Number of Voting Rights held in No. | Shareholdi| Number of] Number of] Number of
of the [11)) shareh| fully paid- sharl  nos. ding each class of securities Shar] g,asa % | Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders older | paid equit | under| shares | calcul (1X) Under| assuming shares pledged or| shares hel
[14] (1114} up share| Depos|  held das Outsta full (XI1I) otherwise in
equity held Recel (VII=| SCR conve | conversion encumbere| demateriali
share V) VD | 1V+v+ 1957 securi of (X1) ed form
s held Vi) No of Voting Rights Total (inclu| convertiblel N [Asa | N | Asa (XIv)
av) Asa % as a Warr | securities (| o. % 0. % of
(A+'/t1‘;- ’% Ao‘f; (X) as aA (a of (a total
;) Class X Céas Tot al of diluted
Y share
capital)
(X)) =
(VIDF(X)
% of
A+B+C2
Indian
Individuals/Hind 1 201478 0 0 201478 0.93 201478 201478 0.93 0 0.93 0 0 0 0 201478
u undivided
Family
Mrs. Shifalli 1 201478 0 0 201478 0.93 201478 201478 0.93 0 0.93 0 0 0 0 201478
Seth
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
IAny Other 1 30 0 0 30 0 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
(specify)
Bodies 1 30 0 0 30 0 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
Corporate
INim 1 30 0 0 30 0 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
International
Commerce LLP
Sub-Total (A)(1) 2l 201508 0 0 201508 0.93 201508 201508 0.93 0 0.93 0 0 0 0 201508




Foreign

Individuals
(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

98]

14223401

S

14223401

65.65

14223401

(e

14223401

65.65

65.65

14223401

Mr. Deepak
Kumar Seth

2862145

2862145

13.21

2862145

2862145

13.21

13.21

2862145

Mrs. Payel Seth

4413635

4413635

20.37

4413635

4413635

20.37

20.37

4413635

Mr. Pulkit Seth

6947621

6947621

32.07

6947621

6947621

32.07

32.07

6947621

Government

0

0

0

0

0

[l =2

Institutions

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign Portfolio
Investor

0

SlooIo|O

0

0

0

SooIo|O

SlooIo|O

oSlooo|o

(][] {=) =] (=]

oSlooo|o

0

IAny Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total (A)(2)

14223401

14223401

65.65

14223401

14223401

65.65

65.65

14223401

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group

(A)=

(AXDHA)2)

(9]

14424909

S

14424909

66.58

14424909

(e

14424909

66.58

66.58

14424909




Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & PA Nos. | No.of | Par | Nos. | Total | Shareh | Number of Voting Rights held in No. Total Number Number Number
Name of the N of . each class 0)? securities of .
Shareholders 5[1 share | fully tly of hos. ol ding (IX) of sharehold Locked of Shares | of equity

) h paid pai shar | share % Shar ing,as n pledged shares
older o shares .
(1D up d- es s calcula es a% (XII) or held in
equity up und held te das | No of Voting Rights Total | Unde | assuming | 5 [Asa|No.| Asa | demateria
share equ | erlyi yii per as a rlyin Sfull o. % | (N | %of liz ed
s held ity ng = SCRR, 0 g conversio of |ot| total form
@) | sha | Dep [IVAV+V| 1957 | ClassX | Clas | Tot T/',',Z,J; Outst n of )(a tota | ap | shar | (XIV)
res | osito 1 Asa % s al Votin | andin | convertib I |pli| es
hel | 1y of ¥ < £ le Sha | ca | held
d | Rece (A+B+ rights | conve | securities res | bl | (Not
) ipts C2) rtible (as a hel | e | appli
44/ VIII secur | percenta d ) c
ities ge of () | (a) | able)
(incl diluted (b)
uding share
Warr capital)
ants) X1
Institutions
Mutual Funds/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
'Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
IAlternate 1| 74084 0 0 74084 0.34 74084 0 74084 0.34 0 0.34 0 0 74084
Investment
Funds
Foreign Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Investors
Foreign Portfolio 5 1211533 0 0 1211533 5.59] 1211533 0[1211533 5.59 0 5.59 0 0 1211533
Investors
Premier 1| 866077 0 0 866077 4 866077 0| 866077 4 0 4 0 0 866077
Investment Fund
Limited
LTS Investment 1| 332916 0 0 332916 1.54 332916 0] 332916 1.54 0 1.54 0 0 332916
Fund Limited
Financial 1| 240271 0 0 240271 1.11] 240271 0 240271 1.11 0 1.11 0 0 240271
Institutions/
Banks
General 1| 240271 0 0 240271 1.11] 240271 0 240271 1.11 0 1.11 0 0 240271
Insurance
Corporation Of
India




Insurance
Companies

Provident Funds/
Pension Funds

0

0

0

0

0

IAny Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total (B)(1)

~

1525888

S

]

1525888

7.04

1525888

S

1525888

7.04

S

7.04

S

S

1525888

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total (B)(2)

0

0

0

0

0

0

INon-institutions

0

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals -

12696

4986650

4986650

23.01

4986650

4986650

23.01

23.01

4930831

o

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

12677

1738317

Slo|o|o

1738317

8.02

1738317

1738317

8.02

Slo|o|o

8.02

Slo|o|O

Slo|o|o

1682498

I

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

19

3248333

3248333

14.99

3248333

3248333

14.99

14.99

3248333

Sanjiv
Dhireshbhai
Shah

1774194

1774194

8.19

1774194

1774194

8.19

8.19

1774194

Mukul Mahavir
Agrawal

750000

750000

3.46

750000

750000

3.46

3.46

750000

INBFCs
registered with
RBI

0

0

0

0

0

Employee Trusts

S

S

S

]

S

S

S

S

S

(e

S

S

S

S

S

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing

figure)




IAny Other 794 726490 0 0 726490 3.35 726490 0] 726490 3.35 0 3.35 0 0 715964
(specify)

Bodies 92| 181726 0 0 181726 0.84 181726 0] 181726 0.84 0 0.84 0 0 181127
Corporate

Clearing 33 7779 0 0 7779 0.04 7779 o 7779 0.04 0 0.04 0 0 7779
Members

HUF 509 235672 0 0 235672 1.09 235672 0] 235672 1.09 0 1.09 0 0 235006
IEPF 1| 75828 0 0 75828 0.35 75828 0 75828 0.35 0 0.35 0 0 75828
LLP 8 51575 0 0 51575 0.24 51575 0 51575 0.24 0 0.24 0 0 51575
INon-Resident 149 173390 0 0 173390 0.8 173390 0] 173390 0.8 0 0.8 0 0 164129
Indian (NRI)

Trusts 1 100 0 0 100 0 100 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 100
Unclaimed or 1 420 0 0 420 0 420 0 420 0 0 0 0 0 420
Suspense or

Escrow Account

Sub-Total (B)(3) 13490 5713140 0 0] 5713140 26.37 5713140 05713140 26.37 0 26.37 0 0 5646795
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=

(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(

B)(3) 13497 7239028 0 0] 7239028 33.42] 7239028 07239028 33.42 0 33.42 0 0 7172683




Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & PAN]| No. of| No. of] Partly Nos. of | Total Sharehol  Number of Voting Rights No. of Total Number off Number off Number o,
of the [11]] shareh| fully | paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdi| Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older | paid equity | underlyin held calculate, (1X) Underlyin | g, asa % shares pledged or| shares hel
[¢)) 111) up shares | Depositor|  (VII=| d as per Outstandin| _assuming X1 otherwise in
equity held Receipts | IVTV+ SCKR, convertible full encumbere | demateriali
share ) [44/] Yy 1957 securities | conversion (XIII) ed form
s held As a % No of Voting Total (including 0 No. [Asa [ No. | Asa X1Iv)
av) (AFB¥C| Rights as a Warrants)| convertible| % (N | %of (Not
(VIII) % of X) securities ( Applicable
Clas | Clas [ To | Total as a of ot total | )
s s ¢ Votin percentage tota | ap | shar
X Y al . %1 of diluted / li es
rights share p
capital) Sha | ca | held
(XD res | bl | (Not
hel | e | appli
d ) c
oahln)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(OMHEN2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. | Nafionality | Details gf holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or Date of creation
in case of a indirect / acquisition of
foreign Shares Voting rights Rights on Exercise of EXxercise of significant
national distributable control significant beneficial

dividend or any influence interest
other distribution
Mr. Deepak India 13.21 13.21 13.21
Kumar Seth
INim India 13.21 13.21 13.21 'Yes 'Yes 26-Mar-2018
International
Commerce LLP
Mrs. Payel Seth India 20.37 20.37 20.37
INim India 20.37 20.37 20.37 Yes Yes 07-Mar-2012
International
Commerce LLP

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held

20 420

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




