- 1. Name of Listed Entity **Pearl Global Industries Limited** :

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security : PGIL
Share Holding Pattern Filed under : 31b
Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2022
Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up	No	
	shares?		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible	No	
	Securities?		
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which	No	
	depository receipts are issued?		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or	No	
	otherwise encumbered?		
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting	No	
	Rights?		
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial	Yes	
	owner?		

Table I - Summary	Statement ho	olding of s	pecified	securities

Categ o ry (I)	Category of sharehold er (II)	Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	N of Pa rtl y pa id- up equ ity sha res hel d (V)	No. of share s under lying Deposi tory Recei pts (VI)	nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Sharehol ling as a % of total to. of hares calculated (S (VIII) (VIII) 4s a % of A+B+C2)	Numl hel No of Rigi Class eg: X	(L	,		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	Shareho Iding, as a % assumin g full conversi of convertib le securities (as a percentag e of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2	Num o Loč in sha (X (X	f ked 1	plea oth encu (2 No. (a)	ērwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form <u>(XIV)</u>
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	14424909	0	0	14424909	66.58	14424909	0	14424909	66.58	0	66.58	0	0	0	0	14424909
В	Public	13497	7239028	0	0	7239028	33.42	7239028	0	7239028	33.42	0	33.42	0	0 0)		7172683
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	13502	21663937	0	0	21663937	100	21663937	0	21663937	100	0	100	0	0 0	0	0	21597592

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category &	PAN	No. of	No of	Partl	Nos.	Total	Share	Number a	of Votin	g Rights held	l in	No.	Shareholdi	Nun	nber of	Nu	mber of	Number of
	of the	(11)	shareh	fully	paid-	shar	nos.	ding	each c	lass of s	ecurities		Shar	g, as a %		ked in	S	hares	equity
	Shäreholders		older	paid	equit	under	shares	câlcul		" (IX)		Under	assuming	sh	ares	ple	dged or	shares held
	(1)		(111)	up equity	share held	Depos Rece	held (VII =	d as SCR					<u>Outsta</u> conve	full conversion	(X	II)	<u>Otl</u>	ierwise umbere	in demateriali
				share	(V)	(VI)	$\frac{V \Pi -}{IV + V +}$	<u> </u>					securi					XIII)	ed form
				s held	(r)	(, ,	VI)		No of Vot	ting Rig	hts	Total	(inclu	convertible	Ν	As a	N	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)			,	As a %	U	0 0		as a % of Total	Warr	securities (0.	%	0. (a	% of	
								(A+B+				% 0j	(X)	as a	(a	of	(a	total	
								I)	Class X	Clas	Tot al			of diluted					
										$\frac{s}{Y}$				share					
										_				capital) (XI) =					
														(XI) = (VII) + (X)					
														% of A+B+C2					
														A+B+C2					
1	Indian																		
a	Individuals/Hind		1	201478	0	0	201478	0.93	201478	0	201478	0.93	0	0.93	0	0	0	0	201478
-	u undivided		-	2011/0	Ũ	ů	2011/0	0170	2011/0	Ũ	2011/0	0.75	Ŭ	0170	Ű	Ŭ	Ű	Ű	_01.70
	Family																		
	Mrs. Shifalli		1	201478	0	0	201478	0.93	201478	0	201478	0.93	0	0.93	0	0	0	0	201478
	Seth		1	201476	0	0	2014/0	0.95	201470	0	201470	0.93	0	0.93	0	0	0	0	201476
h	Central		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
U			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government/																		
	State																		
	Government(s)																		
с	Financial		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Institutions/																		
	Banks																		
d	Any Other		1	30	0	0	30	0	30	0	30	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	30
	(specify)																		
	Bodies		1	30	0	0	30	0	30	0	30	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	30
	Corporate																		
	Nim		1	30	0	0	30	0	30	0	30	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	30
	International																		
	Commerce LLP																		
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	201508	0	0	201508	0.93	201508	0	201508	0.93	0	0.93	0	0	0	0	201508

2	Foreign																	
а	Individuals	3	14223401	()	014223401	65.65	14223401	0	14223401	65.65	0	65.65	0	0 0	0	0	14223401
	(Non-Resident																	
	Individuals/																	
	Foreign																	
	Individuals)																	
	Mr. Deepak	1	2862145	(0 2862145	13.21	2862145	0	2862145	13.21	0	13.21	0	0 0	0	0	2862145
	Kumar Seth																	
	Mrs. Payel Seth	1	4413635	()	0 4413635		4413635		4413635			20.37		0 0	0	0	4413635
	Mr. Pulkit Seth	1	6947621	()	0 6947621	32.07	6947621	0	6947621	32.07	0	32.07	0	0 0	0	0	6947621
b	Government	0	0	()	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0
с	Institutions	0	0	()	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio	0	0	(0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0
	Investor																	
e	Any Other	0	0	()	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0
	(specify)																	
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	3	14223401	()	014223401	65.65	14223401	0	14223401	65.65	0	65.65	0	0 0	0	0	14223401
	Total																	
	Shareholding of																	
	Promoter and																	
	Promoter Group																	
	(A)=																	
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)	5	14424909	()	014424909	66.58	14424909	0	14424909	66.58	0	66.58	0	0 0	0	0	14424909

Table III -	Statement	showing s	shareholdi	ng pattern	of the P	ublic sha	reholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PA N (II)	Nos. of share h older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Par tly pai d- up equ ity sha res hel d (V)	Nos. of shar es und erlyi ng Dep osito ry Rece ipts (VI)	Total nos. share s held <u>VII</u> = <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Shareh ol ding % calcula te d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+ C2) VIII	Number eac. No of Vo Class X	(L	X)	held in ies Total as a % of Total Votin g rights	No. of Shar es Unde rlyin g Outst andin g conve rtible secur ities (incl uding Warr ants)	Total sharehold in g, as a % assuming full conversio n of convertib le securities (as a percenta ge of diluted share capital) (XI)	Loc Loc i sho	nber of ires II) As a % of tota l Sha r es hel d (b)	of S ple	mber Shares odged or As a % of total shar e s held (Not appli c able) (b)	Number of equity shares held in demateria liz ed form (XIV)
1	Institutions Mutual Funds/		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0				0
a b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Ŷ	0	0	0	0				0
с	Alternate Investment Funds		1	74084	0	0	74084	0.34	74084	0	74084	0.34	0	0.34	C	0 0			74084
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0			0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors		5	1211533	0	0	1211533	5.59	1211533	0	1211533	5.59	0	5.59	C	0 0			1211533
	Premier Investment Fund Limited		1	866077	0	0	866077	4	866077	0	866077	4	0	4	C	0 0			866077
	LTS Investment Fund Limited		1	332916	0	0	332916	1.54	332916	0	332916	1.54	0	1.54	C	0 0			332916
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		1	240271	0	0	240271	1.11	240271	0	240271	1.11	0	1.11	C	0 0			240271
	General Insurance Corporation Of India		1	240271	0	0	240271	1.11	240271	0	240271	1.11	0	1.11	C	0 0			240271

g	Insurance	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	()	0
C	Companies																
h	Provident Funds/	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	()	0
	Pension Funds																
i	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	()	0
	(specify)																
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	 7	1525888	0	0	1525888	7.04	1525888	0	1525888	7.04	0	7.04	- 0	()	1525888
2	Central	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	()	0
	Government/																
	State																
	Government(s)/																
	President of																
	India	 															
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	 0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	()	0
3	Non-institutions	 0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	()	0
A	Individuals -			0	0	4986650	23.01			4986650	23.01	0	23.01		()	4930831
1	Individual	12677	1738317	0	0	1738317	8.02	1738317	0	1738317	8.02	0	8.02	0	()	1682498
	shareholders																
	holding nominal																
	share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.																
Ii	Individual	 19	3248333	0	0	3248333	14.99	3248333	0	3248333	14.99	0	14.99	0	(3248333
11	shareholders	19	5240555	0	0	3240333	14.99	3240333	0	5240555	14.99	0	14.99	0	(,	5246555
	holding nominal																
	share capital in																
	excess of Rs. 2																
	lakhs.																
-	Sanjiv	1	1774194	0	0	1774194	8.19	1774194	0	1774194	8.19	0	8.19	0	()	 1774194
	Dhireshbhai	-	1,,,1,,,	Ũ	Ũ	177.122.	0.17	177.122.	Ũ	1,,,11,	0.17	Ũ	0.17	Ű	,		1,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
	Shah																
	Mukul Mahavir	1	750000	0	0	750000	3.46	750000	0	750000	3.46	0	3.46	0	()	750000
	Agrawal																
В	NBFCs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	()	0
	registered with	-			-	-	-					-					-
	RBI																
С	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	()	0
D	Overseas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	()	0
	Depositories																
	(holding DRs)																
	(balancing																
	figure)																

E Any Other (specify)		794	726490	0	0	726490	3.35	726490	0	726490	3.35	0	3.35	0	0		715964
Bodies Corporate		92	181726	0	0	181726	0.84	181726	0	181726	0.84	0	0.84	0	0		181127
Clearing Members		33	7779	0	0	7779	0.04	7779	0	7779	0.04	0	0.04	0	0		7779
HUF		509	235672	0	0	235672	1.09	235672	0	235672	1.09	0	1.09	0	0		235006
IEPF		1	75828	0	0	75828	0.35	75828	0	75828	0.35	0	0.35	0	0		75828
LLP		8	51575	0	0	51575	0.24	51575	0	51575	0.24	0	0.24	- 0	0		51575
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)		149	173390	0	0	173390	0.8	173390	0	173390	0.8	0	0.8	0	0		164129
Trusts		1	100	0	0	100	0	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	0		100
Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	t	1	420	0	0	420	0	420	0	420	0	0	0	0	0		420
Sub-Total (B)(3))	13490	5713140	0	0	5713140	26.37	5713140	0	5713140	26.37	0	26.37	0	0		5646795
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(12407	7220020			7220020	22.42	7220020		2220020	22.42		22.42				7172(02
B)(3)		13497	7239028	0	0	7239028	33.42	7239028	0	7239028	33.42	0	33.42	. 0	0		7172683

	Category & of the Shareholders (1)	<u>PAN</u> (11)	No. of shareh older (111)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlyin Depositor Receipts (VI)	Total shares held (VII = IV+V+ <u>VI</u>)	Shareho ding % calculaté d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % (A+B+C (VIII)	<u>ea</u>	ber of V ich class (L Voting 's Clas S Y	<u>s of se</u> X)	Rights curities Total as a % of Total Votin g rights	No. of Shares Underlyin Outstandin convertities securities (including Warrants) (X)	<u>full</u> conversion of	Loc shi (X No.	nber of ked in ares II) As a % of tota I Sha r es hel d	Sh plea oth encu	III) As a % of total shar e s held (Not appli c	Number of equity shares held in demateriali ed form (XIV) (Not Applicable)
1	l Custodian/DR Holder		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0		abla) ()
2	2 Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		C)
	Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0		0)

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a	Nationality	Details of holdin	ig/ exercise of right	t of the SBO in the rep	orting company, v	whether direct or	Date of creation / acauisition of
			Passport No. in case of a foreign national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest
1	Mr. Deepak			India	13.21	13.21	13.21			
	Kumar Seth									
А	Nim			India	13.21	13.21	13.21	Yes	Yes	26-Mar-2018
	International									
	Commerce LLP									
2	Mrs. Payel Seth			India	20.37	20.37	20.37			
А	Nim			India	20.37	20.37	20.37	Yes	Yes	07-Mar-2012
	International									
	Commerce LLP									

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along	g with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in							
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.								
No. of shareholders	No of share held							

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in			
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
No. of shareholders	No of share held		
20	420		

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding				
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %	